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3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of ""”w ‘.
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STATE OF [DAMU

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name

President: Lemuel H., Allen, Jr.,
Secretary; Juanita L. Allen
Directors: Mary Jans Allen
Charlotte A. Greenfield
Michael A. Edwards
Vice Pres: Fawn A. Bell
Treasurer: Robert I, Allen

Street or P.O. Address

1800 S, Atlantic

8 Randall St.

1800 5. Atlantic

P. 0, Box 1351

9126 1st Place N. E.
218 Aster DIr.

5320 Fairmont

City State
Boise, ID
Boise, ID
Bolsa, ib
Petersburg, AK
Everett, WA
North Pole, AK
Boise, ID

Zip

83705
83705
83705
99833
98205
99705
83708
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5. Nature of Business

Electronic Sales, Service,
Copying, Tropical Fish
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8.1 certify that thjs Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
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